Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Dome light Prolumen AL45 D320 white round 230V 25W 2500Im 120° IP65

840
Product code 15545

Classic LED ceiling light with a round design.

Thanks to the IP65 protection class, this luminaire can be used both indoors and outdoors. The luminaire is
protected against ordinary dust and splashes from any direction.

Options with different light intensities available!

1200Im for example for bedrooms, hallways, smaller office spaces

2500Im for example for living rooms, kitchens, office spaces

3500Im for example for retail spaces, workshops, larger office spaces

4000Im for example for open-plan living areas, retail spaces, indoor parking lots.

Possibility to order in light temperatures: 3000K (warm white) and 4000K (daylight white).

Possible wattages: 12W, 18W, 25W, 30W, 35W, 40W.
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Shape

Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

2500lumens
100Im/W
5 years
Prolumen
230V
25W

25W

120°

80

IP65
50000h
70.0mm
320.0mm
6pcs
white
plastic
matt
round
IK10

indoor / outdoor use

-20 ~ 45°C
CE

E

>
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http://www.prolumen.ee

