



## Dome light PROLUMEN AL45 D320 white round 230V 25W 2500lm 120° IP65 840

Product code 15545

Classic LED ceiling light with a round design.

Thanks to the IP65 protection class, this luminaire can be used both indoors and outdoors. The luminaire is protected against ordinary dust and splashes from any direction.

Options with different light intensities available! 1200lm for example for bedrooms, hallways, smaller office spaces 2500lm for example for living rooms, kitchens, office spaces 3500lm for example for retail spaces, workshops, larger office spaces 4000lm for example for open-plan living areas, retail spaces, indoor parking lots.

Possibility to order in light temperatures: 3000K (warm white) and 4000K (daylight white).

Possible wattages: 12W, 18W, 25W, 30W, 35W, 40W.



Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	2500lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	100lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Output	25W
Maximum output	25W
Lens angle	120°
Cri	80
Protection class	IP65
Lifespan	50000h
Height	70.0mm
Diameter	320.0mm
In box	6pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	plastic
Polishing	matt
Shape	round
Impact resistance	IK10
Work environment	indoor / outdoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 45°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	E A G



